E2.2S-A 1200 Ekip Hi-Touch LSIG 3p F HR + Acc
E2.2S-A 1200 Ekip Hi-Touch LSIG 3p F HR +
Acc
Extended Product Type E2.2S-A 1200 Ekip Hi-Touch LSIG 3p F HR + Acc
Product ID 1SDX166307R1
EAN 8057558689418
Catalog Description E2.2S-A 1200 Ekip Hi-Touch LSIG 3p F HR + Acc
Long Description

1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1Number of Batteries
Z2SDUHJK53LAAEA04NKXOrder Code US and
Canada
8057558689418Package Level 1 EAN
box 1 piecePackage Level 1 Units
SACE Emax 2Product Main Type
Air Circuit BreakerProduct Name
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
E2.2S-A 1200 Ekip Hi-Touch LSIG 3p F HR + AccShort Description
Business To BusinessWEEE B2C / B2B
5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)WEEE Category
Product Configuration
Identifier Description Quantity Type
1SDA077316R1 E2.2S-A 1200 Ekip Hi-Touch LSIG 3p F HR 1
Air Circuit
Breaker
1SDA079852R1 Kit VR Sup E2.2 F 3pcs UL INST 1 Accessory
1SDA079854R1 Kit VR Inf E2.2 F 3pcs UL INST 1 Accessory
1SDA073668R1 YO  E1.2..E6.2-XT7-XT7M 24 VAC/DC 1 Accessory
1SDA073685R1 YC  E1.2..E6.2-XT7M 110-120 VAC/DC 1 Accessory
1SDA073724R1 M  E2.2...E6.2 100-130 VAC/DC 1 Accessory
1SDA073747R1 YR 24 VDC E2.2...E6.2 1 Accessory
1SDA073792R1 KLC-S Key lock open N.20005 E2.2..E6.2 1 Accessory
1SDA073860R1 PBC Prot.Pushb. AP/CH D=7mm E2.2..E6.2 1 Accessory
1SDA074173R1 EKIP SUPPLY 24-48VDC E1.2..E6.2-Tmax XT 1 Accessory
1SDA074151R1 EKIP COM MODBUS TCP E1.2..E6.2 1 Accessory
1SDA074169R1 RELT-Ekip 2K-3 E1.2..E6.2-Tmax XT 1 Accessory
1SDA107738R1
Factory Test Report for circuit breakers E2.2 by the
Serial Number
1 Accessory